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Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242003446

242032621

242005233

242024775

242009508

242003927

242002348

242027472

242000795

242001671

242000834

242002717

242008288

242000711

242004672

242001303

PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Ishita Shukla
YASHA
BHAWNA
palak setia
Preeti
MUSKAN

Mansi

Arpana Kumari Rai

Chanchal
Kusum Moun
saniya

DISHA
CHAUDHARY
GUNJAN
UZMA SADAF

Anjali Gaur

Shruti Kumari

Father Name

R D Shukla
ARUNESH KUMAR
PACHAURI
KULDEEP
manohar setia
Gaijvir singh
JITENDER KUMAR
Sanjeev Mishra
Santosh Rai
Jagmohan

Mr. Baljeet Singh
jogender singh
SHIV KUMAR
GANGA PRASAD
MOHD ABRAR ALAM

Amit Gaur

Bindhyachal Singh

Reservation
Category

General
General
General
General
General
Scheduled Caste
General
General
Scheduled Caste
General
Backward Class
EWS
General
General

General

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

Category
AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

UG %

77.7436

75.3077

74.4583

68.6333

72.7222

64.5417

69.1935

63.8667

63.7500

68.3611

68.3333

67.5833

66.1538

64.4583

64.0000

67.5070

Weightage

Total
Marks

82.7436

80.3077

79.4583

78.6333

77.7222

74.5417

74.1935

73.8667

73.7500

73.3611

73.3333

72.5833

71.1538

69.4583

69.0000

67.5070



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage Total

Category Category Marks
(Self-Finance)

17 Master of Arts - Economics 242026428 Varsha SHYAMVEER General HOGC 61.6944 5 66.6944
(Self-Finance)

18 Master of Arts - Economics 242026644 Dimpy Rohilla Rajkumar Rohilla Backward Class HOGC 60.3750 5 65.3750
(Self-Finance)

19 Master of Arts - Economics 242018477 PARUL VASHISHT  DINESH KUMAR EWS HOGC 59.6667 5 64.6667
(Self-Finance) VASHISHT

20 Master of Arts - Economics 242004717 AAYESHA ISHAK Backward Class HOGC 58.2083 5 63.2083
(Self-Finance)

21 Master of Arts - Economics 242034390 DEVKI KUMARI UDAY PRAKASH Scheduled Caste SC 547083 5 59.7083

(Self-Finance)



