PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242003446	Ishita Shukla	R D Shukla	General	AIOC	77.7436	5	82.7436
2	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242032621	YASHA	ARUNESH KUMAR PACHAURI	General	AIOC	75.3077	5	80.3077
3	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242005233	BHAWNA	KULDEEP	General	AIOC	74.4583	5	79.4583
4	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242024775	palak setia	manohar setia	General	AIOC	68.6333	10	78.6333
5	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242009508	Preeti	Gajvir singh	General	AIOC	72.7222	5	77.7222
6	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242003927	MUSKAN	JITENDER KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	64.5417	10	74.5417
7	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242002348	Mansi	Sanjeev Mishra	General	HOGC	69.1935	5	74.1935
8	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242027472	Arpana Kumari Rai	Santosh Rai	General	HOGC	63.8667	10	73.8667
9	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242000795	Chanchal	Jagmohan	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	63.7500	10	73.7500
10	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242001671	Kusum Moun	Mr. Baljeet Singh	General	HOGC	68.3611	5	73.3611
11	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242000834	saniya	jogender singh	Backward Class	HOGC	68.3333	5	73.3333
12	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242002717	DISHA CHAUDHARY	SHIV KUMAR	EWS	HOGC	67.5833	5	72.5833
13	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242008288	GUNJAN	GANGA PRASAD	General	HOGC	66.1538	5	71.1538
14	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242000711	UZMA SADAF	MOHD ABRAR ALAM	General	HOGC	64.4583	5	69.4583
15	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242004672	Anjali Gaur	Amit Gaur	General	HOGC	64.0000	5	69.0000
16	Master of Arts - Economics	242001303	Shruti Kumari	Bindhyachal Singh	Backward Class	HOGC	67.5070	0	67.5070

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
17	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242026428	Varsha	SHYAMVEER	General	HOGC	61.6944	5	66.6944
18	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242026644	Dimpy Rohilla	Rajkumar Rohilla	Backward Class	HOGC	60.3750	5	65.3750
19	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242018477	PARUL VASHISHT	DINESH KUMAR VASHISHT	EWS	HOGC	59.6667	5	64.6667
20	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242004717	AAYESHA	ISHAK	Backward Class	HOGC	58.2083	5	63.2083
21	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	242034390	DEVKI KUMARI	UDAY PRAKASH	Scheduled Caste	SC	54.7083	5	59.7083